
Winter/Spring Concert Series

Sunday	 January 11	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Sunday	 February 8	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Thursday	 February 12	 Valentine Dance	 7-9:00 pm
		  Music by The Big Band Sound of Packard		
Tuesday	 February 17	 Mardi Gras at the Museum**	 7-9:00 pm
		  Music by The Packard Dixielad Band		
Sunday	 March 15	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Thursday	 April 16	 Jazz Appreciation Month Festival	 6:00 pm
		  The Big Band Sound of Packard & High School Groups	
Sunday	 April 26	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Sunday 	 May 24	 Memorial Day Remembrance	 3:00 pm

Summer Concert Series
South Lawn Band Shell

Sunday	 June 7	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm
Sunday	 June 21	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm
Saturday	 July 4	 Fourth of July Spectacular w/ Fireworks	 8:00 pm
Sunday	 July 19	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm
Saturday	 July 25	 Dixieland Band Performance**	 11am-1:00 pm
Sunday	 August 2	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm
Sunday	 August 16	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm
Sunday	 August 23	 Big Band Sound Concert	 7:00 pm

Fall Concert Series

Sunday	 Sept 13	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Sunday	 October 11	 71st Anniversary Concert	 3:00 pm
Thursday	 October 15	 Sweetest Day Dance	 7-9:00 pm
Sunday	 November 8	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Friday	 December 4	 Children’s Concerts	 10:00 am & 12:30 pm
Sunday	 December 6	 Family Christmas Spectacular	 2:00 pm
		  Santa & Mrs. Claus with Dancers	
Friday	 December 11	 Big Band Jingle Bell Swing	 7:30 pm
		  “The Big Band Sound of Packard & Helen Welch	
	

**Non Packard Music Hall Concert
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The Packard Band • W.D. Packard Music Hall
1703 Mahoning Avenue, N.W., Warren, Ohio 44483

330-393-3628 • www.wdpackardband.com

Pride of Warren Since 1955

W.D. PACKARD CONCERT BAND

BIG BAND SOUND OF PACKARD

PACKARD DIXIELAND BAND

~ THE PACKARD BAND STAFF ~
Thomas A. Groth	 Dr. Galen S. Karriker
Executive Director	 Concert Band Conductor

James Jackson	 Daniel Carioti
Librarian	 Big Band Sound Director 
Stage Manager	 Dixieland Band Director

Executive Assistant
Thomas Brucoli
Staff Assistant
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Dennis Rossi...................................................................... President
Sam Covelli................................................................ Vice President
Rev. Dr. Avan Odom	�����������������������������������������������������������Member
Kevin P. Murphy	�����������������������������������������������������������������Member
Nancy Ruggieri................................................ Deputy City Auditor


